

**EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2017**

(Rs. in lakhs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2017	For the Nine Months ended 31.12.2017	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2016
1	Total Income from Operations	10376.04	24000.56	8104.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2160.06	4025.59	1853.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2160.06	4025.59	1853.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1411.78	2621.69	1174.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1148.69	2396.55	1267.73
6	Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	636.48	636.48	590.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	16462.90	16462.90	9075.20
		(As on 31.03.2017)	(As on 31.03.2017)	(As on 31.03.2016)
8	"Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
	Basic:	22.29	41.40	20.38
	Diluted:	22.29	41.40	19.69

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the above said detailed format of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2017 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites- www.nseindia.com; www.bseindia.com and also at Company's website: www.alphageoindia.com
- The abstract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2017 is as given below:

(Rs. in Lakh)

PARTICULARS	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2017	For the Nine Months ended 31.12.2017	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2016
Total Revenue from Operations	10359.43	23887.37	8036.70
Profit before tax from continuing operations	2119.43	3867.07	1821.36
Profit after tax from continuing operations	1379.24	2491.23	1151.36
Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	0.58	7.36	(1.02)
Total Comprehensive Income	1379.82	2498.59	1150.34

The detailed Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2017 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites- www.nseindia.com; www.bseindia.com and also at the Company's website: www.alphageoindia.com

HYDERABAD
Date: 07.02.2018

For ALPHAGEO (INDIA) LIMITED
DINESH ALLA
MANAGING DIRECTOR